Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code
Fund Cluster

: Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

: Office of the Secretary

: CONSOLIDATED

:10 001 0300012

: 01 Regular Agency Fund

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of January , 2022

Current Year

Prior Year's Budget Trust Liabilities Grand Total
Budget
Particulars MOOE Fin TOTAL Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTAL Remarks
PS bx co TOTAL PS [ MOOE | cO TOTAL PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL
PS MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total PS MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total
22-(19+20+
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 14 15 16=(12+413+14+15) 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 o 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 19,880,590.65) 1,152,939.41| - 21,033,530.06 9,958,778.83 3,527,732.71 - 2,503,756.48| 15,990,268.02. - - 12,968,110.30 34,001,640.36| - - B 29,839,369.48 4,680,672.12 B 2,503,756.48 37,023,798.08
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 19,880,590.65 1,152,939.41 - 21,033,530.06 9,958,778.83 3,527,732.71] - 2,503,756.48 15,990,268.02 - - 12,968,110.30 34,001,640.36| - - - 29,839,369.48 4,680,672.12 - 2,503,756.48, 37,023,798.08
MDS Checks Issued 1,263,913.59 529,269.72 1,793,183.31 1,767,972.72 1,254,185.00 3,022,157.72 - 1,793,183.31 - 1,263,913.59 2,297,242.44 - 1,254,185.00 4,815,341.03
Advice to Debit Account 18,616,677.06 623,669.69 19,240,346.75 9,958,778.83 1,759,759.99 1,249,571.48 12,968,110.30 12,968,110.30 32,208,457.05 - 28,575,455.89 2,383,429.68| - 1,249,571.48 32,208,457.05
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) - 1 - B | | B B B | B B B B
MDS Checks Issued - - - - - - - - N -
Advice to Debit Account - - - - - - - - -
Working Fund for FAPs - B - - - R R | -
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) - R i R R R R | |
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 19,880,590.65) 1,152,939.41| - 21,033,530.06 9,958,778.83 3,527,732.71 - 2,503,756.48, 15,990,268.02. - - 12,968,110.30 34,001,640.36| - - B 29,839,369.48 4,680,672.12 B 2,503,756.48 37,023,798.08
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 380,155.18| 292,246.37, - 672,401.55 - 1,339.29] - 39,766.07| 41,105.36 - - 41,105.36 713,506.91  -| - - 380,155.18, 293,585.66 - 39,766.07| 713,506.91
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 380,155.18 292,246.37 - 672,401.55) 1,339.29] 39,766.07 41,105.36) 41,105.36 713,506.91 - 380,155.18 293,585.66 - 39,766.07 713,506.91
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) R R - R R R R |
Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...) ) ) | ) ) ) )
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits) ) ) ) ) ) )
Restitution for loss of government property - - | | - - |
Liquidated damages and similar claims - - | | i i |
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax,
etc.) ) ) | ) ) ) )
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 380,155.18| 292,246.37, - 672,401.55 - 1,339.29] - 39,766.07| 41,105.36 - - 41,105.36 713,506.91 - - - 380,155.18, 293,585.66 - 39,766.07| 713,506.91
GRAND TOTAL 20,260,745.83| 1,445,185.78| - 21,705,931.61 9,958,778.83 3,529,072.00| - 2,543,522.55) 16,031,373.38| - - 13,009,215.66| 34,715,147.27| | - E 30,219,524.66| 4,974,257.78] B 2,543,522.55 37,737,304.99




SUMMARY

Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims

Others (e.g. TEF, BT, Docs Stamp, etc.)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: *Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
(1) (2) (3) (4)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 49,533,506.91 49,533,506.91 37,737,304.99
NCA 48,820,000.00 48,820,000.00
NTA -
Working Fund
TRA 713,506.91 713,506.91 -
cbc -
NCAA - -
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued -
Total Disbursement Authorities Available - 49,533,506.91 49,533,506.91
Less:
Lapsed NCA

37,737,304.99

37,737,304.99

Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims

11,796,201.92

11,796,201.92

49,533,506.91

49,533,506.91

37,737,304.99

37,737,304.99

11,796,201.92

11,796,201.92

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct:

MARISSA A. KALIM, CPA

Regional Accountant
Dated: February 2, 2022

Dated:

Recommending Approval:

MAMUTUR D. CARIGA

ARD Regional Executive Director
February 2, 2022

Approved By

ATTY. FELIX S. ALICER

Regional Executive Director
Dated: February 2, 2022



